
PIESE BRANSAMENTE

I.D.: 94361385

Data publicarii 05.03.24 Coduri CPV 44167100-9 44163230-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.421,24 RON - 3.421,24 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare COT ZN 2 1/2" FI AVIZ SANITAR BUC 1 42 42
REDUCTIE ZN 2 1/2"-2" AVIZ SANITAR BUC 1 26.06 26.06 CANEPA BUC 5 3.66 18.3 PASTA
VERDE BUC 1 14 14 TEU EF D110 BUC 2 196.56 393.12 VANA POLIETILENA D110 BUC 1 666.7
666.7 TIJA VANA POLIETILENA BUC 1 211.33 211.33 MUFA EF REDUSA D110/90 BUC 1 88.8
88.8 MUFA EF D90 BUC 1 34 34 B HIDRANT SUPRATERAN DN80 H=1900 BUC 1 1153.63
1153.63 B COT HIDRANT DN80 BUC 1 218.28 218.28 GARNITURA DN80 BUC 2 4 8 SURUB
16*80 BUC 16 4.36 69.76 PIULITA M16 BUC 16 0.55 8.8 MUFA EF D110 BUC 8 32.79 262.32
DOP EF D110 BUC 1 121.71 121.71 B ADAPTOR FL D90 SDR11 BUC 1 17.66 17.66 FLANSA ZN
D90 BUC 1 66.77 66.77
